
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 JUNE, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BUTTERFLY 3000 King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard1 VIR/UMA KGLW008LP
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SUNLIGHT

EVERMORE

GARDENS

NO GODS NO MASTERS

LOST TROPICS

RACE CAR BLUES: CHAPTER 2

THE TRUTH

THE BATTLE OF MEXICO CITY

DREAMERS ARE WAITING

BLUE WEEKEND

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

SINCE I LEFT YOU

FINE LINE

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED DREAMS

GREATEST HITS

AM

LIVE AT KILMAINHAM GAOL

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

Spacey Jane

Taylor Swift

Sly Withers

Garbage

Ocean Alley

Slowly Slowly

Prince

Rage Against The Machine

Crowded House

Wolf Alice

Radiohead

The Avalanches

Harry Styles

Sticky Fingers

Delta Goodrem

Queen

Arctic Monkeys

Fontaines D.C.

Nirvana

AWAL/INE

UMA

DEW/UMA

LIB/UMA

MGM

UNFD/SME

LEG/SME

EPI/SME

EMI

LIB/UMA

XL/INE

MOD/EMI

COL/SME

SURS/MGM

SME

UNI/UMA

DOM/EMI

LIB/UMA

GEF/UMA
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161

SPACJ005CD

B003340502

3562654

LIB227CD

OA002

UNFD148LPA

19075935501

G0100044314113

3534658

LIB226CD

XLDA781

MODCD144

19439705122

CWV015

19439859012

2758364

3747478

PTKF21941

GEFD24727
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