

				CHART KEY	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 JUNE, 202										JUNE, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE		Artist			COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BUTTERFLY 3000		King Gizzard	& The Lizard V	Vizard	VIR/UMA	KGLW008LP
2	8	26	1	SUNLIGHT		Spacey Jane			AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
3	3	2	3	EVERMORE		Taylor Swift			UMA	B003340502
4	NEW	1	4	GARDENS		Sly Withers			DEW/UMA	3562654
5	NEW	1	5	NO GODS NO MASTERS		Garbage			LIB/UMA	LIB227CD
6	NEW	1	6	LOST TROPICS		Ocean Alley			MGM	OA002
7	NEW	1	7	RACE CAR BLUES: CHAPTER 2		Slowly Slowly	•		UNFD/SME	UNFD148LPA
8	NEW	1	8	THE TRUTH		Prince			LEG/SME	19075935501
9	NEW	1	9	THE BATTLE OF MEXICO CITY		Rage Against	The Machine		EPI/SME	G0100044314113
10	2	2	2	DREAMERS ARE WAITING		Crowded Hou	ıse		EMI	3534658
11	4	2	4	BLUE WEEKEND		Wolf Alice			LIB/UMA	LIB226CD
12	R/E	31	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017		Radiohead			XL/INE	XLDA781
13	1	8	1	SINCE I LEFT YOU		The Avalanch	es		MOD/EMI	MODCD144
14	7	47	1	FINE LINE		Harry Styles			COL/SME	19439705122
15	10	80	2	LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SO	OUL	Sticky Fingers	5		SURS/MGM	CWV015
16	R/E	2	1	BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED DREAMS		Delta Goodre	m		SME	19439859012
17	14	162	1	GREATEST HITS		Queen			UNI/UMA	2758364
18	9	53	2	AM		Arctic Monke	ys		DOM/EMI	3747478
19	NEW	1	19	LIVE AT KILMAINHAM GAOL		Fontaines D.C	- 		LIB/UMA	PTKF21941

Nirvana

18 161 3

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

GEFD24727

GEF/UMA